
DATE EVENT VENUE RUN BY

January 2025

Wed 1-Jan South Taranaki 3 Day Tournament Hawera GC Club

Thu 2-Jan South Taranaki 3 Day Tournament Manaia GC Club

Sat 4-Jan Beachcombers Tournament Kaitake GC Club

Sun 5-Jan Taranaki Golf Centre Open Tournament New Plymouth GC Club

Sat 18-Jan Taranaki  Strokeplay Champs/Nth Is Strokeplay New Plymouth GC TGA

Sun 19-Jan Taranaki  Strokeplay Champs/Nth Is Strokeplay New Plymouth GC TGA

Sun 19-Jan Opunake Open Opunake GC Club

Tues 21-Jan Hawera Ladies Picnic Day Hawera Club

Wed 22-Jan Stratford Ladies Picnic Day Stratford GC Club

Sat 25-Jan Roger Rei Memorial Tournament Patea GC Club

Sun 26-Jan Taranaki  Strokeplay 36 Holes Women Te Ngutu Club

Mon 27-Jan Mid Week Pennant Opunake GC Club

February

Sun 2-Feb Womens Weekend Pennant Fitzroy GC Club

Thu 6-Feb Waitangi Day - Coastal Championship (27 holes) Pungarehu GC Club

Thu 6-Feb TaranakI Maori Open Waitara GC Club

Sat 8-Feb Hawera Long Drive Championships Hawera GC Club

Sun 9-Feb  Handicap Pennant Round 1 Manu/West GC TGA

Mon 10-Feb Mid Week Pennant Urenui Club

Mon 10-Feb 9 Hole Pennant Fitzroy GC Club

Fri 14-Feb Urenui Women's Picnic Day Urenui Club

Sat 15-Feb Lions Open Tournament - 2 Person Ambrose Stratford GC Club

Sun 16-Feb Womens Weekend Pennant Manukorihi GC Club

Sun 16-Feb Handicap Pennant Round 2 Te Ngutu/Opun GC TGA

Sun 23-Feb Handicap Pennant Round 3 Manaia/Fitzroy GC TGA

Sun 23-Feb Tananaki Strokeplay 36 Holes Women - Reserve Day Te Ngutu TGA

Mon 24-Feb Mid Week Pennant New Plymouth GC Club

Mon 24-Feb 9 Hole Pennant Westown GC Club

Thurs 27-Feb Mountain Town Foursomes Stratford GC Club

Fri 28-Feb Mountain Town Foursomes Stratford GC Club

March

Sun 2-Mar Hospice Fundrasier Ambrose Westown GC Club

Sun 2-Mar  Handicap Pennant Round 4 Waitara/Haw GC TGA

Sun 2-Mar Womens Weekend Pennant Kaitake GC Club

Mon 3-Mar Mid Week Pennant Manukorihi GC Club

Mon 3-Mar 9 Hole Pennant New Plymouth GC Club

Sat 8-Mar Normanby Lions Te Ngutu GC Club

Sun 9-Mar Central Taranaki Strokeplay & Maori Champs Eltham GC Club

Thurs 13-Mar Taranaki Over 50's & Open Teams Event Inglewood GC TGA

Sat 15-Mar 100 Club Te Ngutu GC Club

Sun 16-Mar  Handicap Pennant Round 5 Kaitake/TBC GC TGA

Sun 16-Mar Womens Weekend Pennant New Plymouth GC Club

Mon 17-Mar Mid Week Pennant Te Ngutu GC Club

 COMBINED PROGRAMME 2025



Mon 17-Mar 9 Hole Pennant Kaitake White GC Club

Fri 21-Mar Manukorihi 9 Hole Open Day Manukorihi GC Club

Sat 22-Mar Waimate Plains - 18 holes Manaia GC Club

Sun 23-Mar Crowded House Open Tournament Waitara GC Club

Sun 23-Mar Womens Weekend Pennant - Reserve Day

Mon 24-Mar Mid Week Pennant -  Reserve Day

Mon 24-Mar 9 Hole Pennant - Reserve Day

Thurs 27-Mar Westown Women's Open Day Westown GC Club

Fri 28-Mar Wanganui Motors Ambrose Tournament Waverley GC Club

Sat 29-Mar 2 man 54 hole Te Ngutu GC Club

Sun 30-Mar 2 man 54 hole Te Ngutu GC Club

Sun 30-Mar Womens Weekend Pennant Inglewood GC Club

Mon 31-Mar 9 Hole Pennant Te Ngutu GC Club

April

Sun 6-Apr  Handicap Pennant Quarter Finals TBC TGA

Mon 7-Apr Mid week pennant Manaia GC Club

Mon 7-Apr 9 Hole Pennant Manukorihi GC Club

Fri 11-Apr Futures Fund  Raising Ambrose Te Ngutu GC TGA

Fri 11-Apr NZ Womens Masters Interprovincial Ashburton Golf NZ

Sat 12-Apr NZ Womens Masters Interprovincial Ashburton Golf NZ

Sun 13-Apr NZ Womens Masters Interprovincial Ashburton Golf NZ

Mon 14-Apr NZ Womens Masters Interprovincial Ashburton Golf NZ

Sun 13-Apr  Handicap Pennant Semi Finals TBC TGA

Sun 13-Apr Womens Weekend Pennant Manaia Club

Fri 18-Apr  Easter Hamper Fitzroy GC Club

Sat 19-Apr Easter Hamper Manaia GC Club

Sat 19-Apr TSB Ali Rothwell Mixed Open Urenui GC Club

Sun 20-Apr Taranaki Golf Centre Open Tournament New Plymouth GC Club

Mon 21-Apr Easter Weekend - Multi Sponsored Tournament Inglewood GC Club

Fri 25-Apr Open Tournament Waitara GC Club

Fri 25-Apr Pork Tournament Pungarehu GC Club

Sun 27-Apr Weekend Pennant - Reserve Day

Mon 28-Apr Mid Week Pennant Stratford GC Club

Mon 28-Apr 9 Hole Pennant Inglewood GC Club

May

Thurs 1-May National Teams Event Stratford GC Club

Sun 4-May Foreman Trophy Manukorihi GC Club

Sun 4-May Andrea's Bring a Birdie Te Ngutu GC TGA

Mon 5-May Mid Week Pennant Inglewood GC Club

Thurs 8-May 9 Hole Open Day Inglewood GC Club

Sat 10-May Egmont Champs Stratford GC Club

Sun 11-May  Handicap Pennant Finals TBC TGA

Sun 11-May Womens Weekend Pennant Te Ngutu GC Club

Mon 12-May Mid Week Pennant -  Reserve Day

Mon 12-May 9 Hole Pennant Kaitake Blue Club

Thurs 15-May Inglewood Women's 18 Hole Open Day Inglewood GC Club

Sat 17-May Golf ZoneTaranaki 2 Ball Best Ball Kaitake GC Club



Sun 18-May Golf ZoneTaranaki 2 Ball Best Ball Kaitake GC Club

Mon 19-May 9 Hole Pennant - Reserve Day

Sun 25-May Womens Weekend Pennant Stratford GC Club

Mon 26-May Mid Week Pennant Westown GC Club

Mon 26-May 9 Hole Pennant Urenui GC Club

June

Mon 2-Jun Kings Birthday – HTL Open Tournament Inglewood GC Club

Mon 2-Jun Kings Birthday - Mixed Foursomes 18 holes Hawera GC Club

Sat 7-Jun Energy City Recyclers Open Urenui GC Club

Sun 8-Jun Womens Weekend Pennant Urenui GC Club

Mon 9-Jun Mid Week Pennant -  Reserve Day

Mon 9-Jun 9 Hole Pennant - Reserve Day

Sun 15-Jun Mixed Pairs Ambrose Tournament Kaitake GC Club

Sun 15-Jun Womens Weekend Pennant - Reserve Day

Fri 20-Jun Matariki Open Waitara GC Club

July

Sun 6-Jul 3 Person Ambrose Manukorihi GC Club

August

Sat 9-Aug Dunlop Insurance 27 Hole Tournament Te Ngutu GC Club

Sat 9-Aug Mad Butcher Mixed Open Urenui GC Club

Sun 10-Aug Senior Pennant Rds1 TBC TGA

Sun 17-Aug Kiwi Butcher Sponsored Tournament Manukorihi GC Club

Sun 24-Aug Senior Pennant Rds 2&3 TBC TGA

September

Sat 6-Sep Bunnings Taranaki Masters (Men & Women) Fitzroy GC TGA

Sun 7-Sep Bunnings Taranaki Masters (Men & Women) New Plymouth GC TGA

Sat 13-Sep Westown Cup Westown GC Club

Sun 14-Sep Westown Cup Westown GC Club

Wed 17-Sep Stratford Women's Open Day Stratford GC Club

Sat 20-Sep Tui Maxwell Memorial Open Urenui GC Club

Sun 21-Sep Taranaki Golf Centre Open Tournament New Plymouth GC Club

Sat 20-Sep Stu Smith Memorial TBC TGA

Sun 21-Sep Stu Smith Memorial TBC TGA

Thurs 25-Sep Clytie Vine Manaia Club

Sun 28-Sep Liquorland Mixed Format Pairs Tournament Fitzroy GC Club

Sun 28-Sep Senior Pennant Rds 4&5 TBC TGA

October

Fri 3-Oct TGA Fund Raising Ambrose New Plymouth GC TGA

Sun 5-Oct Senior Pennant Rds 6&7 TBC TGA

Sun 5-Oct Waitara Golf Club Multi Sponsored Tournament Waitara GC Club

Sun 5-Oct Taranaki 27 Hole Strokeplay Foursomes 9/18 Holes Fitzroy GC TGA

Thurs 9-Oct Spring Fling New Plymouth GC Club

Sat 18-Oct Ern & Nancy Sutton Memorial Tournament Urenui GC Club

Sat 18-Oct Shand Cup TBC TGA

Sun 19-Oct Shand Cup TBC TGA

Wed 22-Oct Taranaki Open Pro-Am New Plymouth GC Golf NZ

Thu 23-Oct Taranaki Open - Charles Tour New Plymouth GC Golf NZ



Fri 24-Oct Taranaki Open - Charles Tour New Plymouth GC Golf NZ

Sat 25-Oct Taranaki Open - Charles Tour New Plymouth GC Golf NZ

Sun 26-Oct Taranaki Open - Charles Tour New Plymouth GC Golf NZ

Sat 25-Oct Stratford 2 Person Ambrose Stratford GC Club

Sun 26-Oct Stratford 2 Person Ambrose Stratford GC Club

Sat 25-Oct Taranaki Pairs Inglewood GC Club

Sun 26-Oct Taranaki Pairs Inglewood GC Club

Thurs 30-Oct Kaitake Women's 54 Hole Open Foursomes Kaitake GC Club

Fri 31-Oct Kaitake Women's 54 Hole Open Foursomes Kaitake GC Club

November

Sat 1-Nov Xmas Hamper Patea GC Club

Sun 2-Nov Taranaki 27 Hole Strokeplay Foursomes 9/18 hole R day Fitzroy GC Club

Sun 2-Nov Open Christmas Hamper Westown GC Club

Mon 3-Nov Te Ngutu Ladies Garden Open Day Te Ngutu GC Club

Mon 3-Nov 9 Hole Champion of Champions & Open Tournament Hawera GC TGA

Wed 5-Nov Planning Meeting 9.30am Stratford GC

Fri 7-Nov Manukorihi Ladies Open Hamper Manukorihi GC Club

Sat 8-Nov Xmas Hamper Waverley GC Club

Sun 9-Nov Senior Pennant RDs 8&9 TBC TGA

Sun 9-Nov Inglewood Xmas Hamper Inglewood GC Club

Mon 10-Nov 9 Hole Champion of Champions & Open Tny - R Day Hawera GC TGA

Sat 15-Nov Champion of Champions Top Club & Rosebowl M & W Manukorihi GC TGA

Sun 16-Nov Open  Xmas Hamper Kaitake GC Club

Sun 16-Nov Te Ngutu Xmas Hamper Te Ngutu GC Club

Sun 16-Nov Champion of Champions M & W Top club RERSEVE DAY Manukorihi GC TGA

Sat 22-Nov Kiwi Butcher Open Tournament Urenui GC Club

Sun 23-Nov Senior Pennant Finals TBC TGA

Sun 23-Nov Xmas Hamper Eltham GC Club

Sun 23-Nov Open Xmas Hamper Manukorihi GC Club

Mon 24-Nov Te Ngutu Ladies Christmas Hamper Te Ngutu GC Club

Sat 29-Nov Xmas Hamper Hawera GC Club

Sun 30-Nov Men's & Women's Interprovincial - Practice TBC Golf NZ

December

Mon 1-Dec Manaia Ladies Christmas Hamper Manaia GC Club

Mon 1-Dec Men's & Women's Interprovincial - Practice TBC Golf NZ

Tue 2-Dec Men's & Women's Interprovincial TBC Golf NZ

Wed 3-Dec Men's & Women's Interprovincial TBC Golf NZ

Thu 4-Dec Men's & Women's Interprovincial TBC Golf NZ

Fri 5-Dec Men's & Women's Interprovincial TBC Golf NZ

Sat 6-Dec Men's & Women's Interprovincial TBC Golf NZ

Sat 6-Dec Hospice Charity Ambrose Urenui GC Club

Sat 6-Dec 2 Person Ambrose Christmas Hamper Stratford GC Club

Sat 6-Dec Lamb Tournament Pungarehu GC Club

Sun 7-Dec TLC Meats Hamper Fitzroy GC Club

Sun 7-Dec Xmas Hamper Manaia GC Club

Sun 7-Dec Xmas Hamper Open New Plymouth GC Club

Sat 13-Dec Last Chance Tournament Waitara GC Club



Sun 14-Dec Pop up Christmas Hamper Manukorihi GC Club

Sun 14-Dec Xmas Hamper Strathmore GC Club

Fri 26-Dec Boxing Day Tournament Manaia GC Club

Sat 27-Dec Mitre 10 Mega North Taranaki 3 Day Tournament Inglewood GC Club

Sun 28-Dec Mitre 10 Mega North Taranaki 3 Day Tournament Westown GC Club

Mon 29-Dec Mitre 10 Mega North Taranaki 3 Day Tournament New Plymouth GC Club

Mon 29-Dec New Year Open Tournament Waverley GC Club

Wed 31-Dec South Taranaki 3 Day Tournament Manaia GC Club

January 2026

Thu 1-Jan South Taranaki 3 Day Tournament Te Ngutu GC Club

Fri 2-Jan South Taranaki 3 Day Tournament Hawera GC Club


